General information about company

Scrip code 532626

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEO63E01046

Name of the company

PONDY OXIDES AND CHEMICALS
LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. LT MO Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetber the L1§ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. o, | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Sharcholding as a % | jacc of securities (1X)
Category . . | Partly shares of total no. of shares
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares E
Category | of el s | mp carty paid-up | underlying held (VIT) (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV)
D shareholder P cq equity | Depository | _ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) | Rights Total as
(IIm) shares . =(V)+ % of
() held (IV) shares [ Receipts (V)+ (VI) As a % of a%o
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) Class | Class| ) | (A+B+0O)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) & 8 2833165 2833165 |[48.74 2833165 2833165 [ 48.74
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 12024 2979225 2979225 |[51.26 2979225 2979225 [ 51.26
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 12032 5812390 5812390 | 100 5812390 5812390 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Locked in Et}igfvi?szr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) bored | Numberof
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of SIS .
Underlying . . . .. (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Outstanding . i held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ..
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
D) I Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 0
securities . . 0 % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa% |No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
@A) Promoter 48.74 2833165
Group
B) Public 51.26 2928617
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5761782




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

I(\)Icf). Total ol Nm}?b? of \f/otmg _lslghtls)(lleld in
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of total | S2CT 1S ot securtties Ix)
fully Ly shares shares no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Righ
Category & Name | Nos. Of . paid- . : o of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
paid up underlying | held (calculated as 0
Sr. of the shareholders . up 2 _ asa %
equity . Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, i
Shareholders (I) (IIT) equity . O
shares shares Receipts | (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) Class eg: | Class —_— Total
held (IV) | 247 [ (VD) V)+ As a % of X egry | 0% g
V) VD (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 2833165 2833165 | 48.74 2833165 2833165 | 48.74
undivided Family
(Sl“)b'TO‘al (A) 8 2833165 2833165 | 48.74 2833165 2833165 | 48.74
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 8 2833165 2833165 | 48.74 2833165 2833165 | 48.74
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 11281 2176920 2176920 | 37.45 2176920 2176920 | 37.45
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 6 321340 321340 |(5.53 321340 321340 |5.53
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Ly Oy 737 480965 480965 |8.27 480965 480965 |8.27
(specify)
(S;)b-Total (B) 12024 2979225 2979225 [ 51.26 2979225 2979225 | 51.26
Total Public
SiE 12024 2979225 2979225 | 51.26 2979225 2979225 | 51.26
B=B)(D)+
B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 12032 5812390 5812390 | 100 5812390 5812390 [ 100
st 12032 5812390 5812390 | 100 5812390 5812390 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin |P ledgeq o
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A e
convertible securities and . sa Sa | dematerialized
o Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 48.74 2833165
Sub-Total (A) 4874 2833165
()
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
48.74 2833165
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 37.45 2126312
(a(i)) 5.53 321340
(e) 8.27 480965
Sub-Total (B) 5126 2928617
(©)
Total Public
Shareholding
51.26 2928617
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 5761782
Total (A+B+C 100 5761782

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH
BANSAL

ANIL
KUMAR
BANSAL

R.P. BANSAL

MANJU
BANSAL

SAROJ
BANSAL

PAWANKUMAR
BANSAL

MEGHA
CHOUDHARY

PAN (II)

ADXPA2938B

AAFPB2719N

AADPB5089R

AAFPB2718P

AADPB5085D

AALPP5154B

AKLPB2225P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

850615

623461

530945

512627

183175

123290

5568

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

850615

623461

530945

512627

183175

123290

5568

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.63

10.73

9.13

8.82

3.15

2.12

0.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

850615

623461

530945

512627

183175

123290

5568

Class eg:y

Total

850615

623461

530945

512627

183175

123290

5568

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

14.63

10.73

9.13

8.82

3.15

2.12

0.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

14.63

10.73

9.13

8.82

3.15

2.12

0.1

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

850615

623461

530945

512627

183175

123290

5568

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

Name of the

Shareholders (I) LR BRI

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AHUPC9704C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3484
held (IV)

2833165

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 3484
V)+ (VD

2833165

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

48.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 3484

2833165

Class eg:y

Total 3484

2833165

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights e

48.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

48.74

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3484 2833165

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMESH SHANTILAL TOLAT

SANGEETHA S

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPTO818R

AIJPS3739F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

77115

132550

209665

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

77115

132550

209665

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.33

2.28

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

77115

132550

209665

Class eg:y

Total

77115

132550

209665

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.28

3.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

77115

132550

209665

Reason for not providing PAN







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1 2

3

4

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or Director's
Relatives

HUF

IEPF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PADAM C BANSAL

PAN (II)

ALJPB5983H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

335

283

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

112438

15858

3196

102443

12704

234326

102798

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

112438

15858

3196

102443

12704

234326

102798

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.93

0.27

0.05

1.76

0.22

4.03

1.77

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

112438

15858

3196

102443

12704

234326

102798

Class eg:y

Total

112438

15858

3196

102443

12704

234326

102798

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.93

0.27

0.05

1.76

0.22

4.03

1.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.93

0.27

0.05

1.76

0.22

4.03

1.77

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

112438

15858

3196

102443

12704

234326

102798

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

737

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

480965

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

480965

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

480965

Class eg:y

Total

480965

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

480965

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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