General information about comp	any
Scrip code	532626
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE063E01046
Name of the company	PONDY OXIDES AND CHEMICALS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tal	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. Shareholding as a % of total no, of shares			eld in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository Depository   shares held (VII) = (IV)+   SCRR, 1957) (VIII)   Rights   No of Voting (XIV)		IV)	Total as a % of			
	(II)	, ,	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	2833165			2833165	48.74	2833165		2833165	48.74
(B)	Public	12024	2979225			2979225	51.26	2979225		2979225	51.26
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	12032	5812390			5812390	100	5812390		5812390	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I) Category of shareholder (II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities are convertible securities.	Category	Shares Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				48.74					2833165
(B)	Public				51.26					2928617
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5761782

Т	`able II - Staten	nent showir	ng sharel	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o		g Rights he	eld in
	Category & Name	Nos. Of	fully	Partly paid-	shares	shares	no. of shares	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total
Sr.	of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding par	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promot	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	2833165			2833165	48.74	2833165		2833165	48.74
Sub-Total (A) (1)		8	2833165			2833165	48.74	2833165		2833165	48.74
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		8	2833165			2833165	48.74	2833165		2833165	48.74
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	11281	2176920			2176920	37.45	2176920		2176920	37.45
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	321340			321340	5.53	321340		321340	5.53
(e)	Any Other (specify)	737	480965			480965	8.27	480965		480965	8.27
Sub-Total (B) (3)		12024	2979225			2979225	51.26	2979225		2979225	51.26
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		12024	2979225			2979225	51.26	2979225		2979225	51.26
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		12032	5812390			5812390	100	5812390		5812390	100
Total (A+B+C)		12032	5812390			5812390	100	5812390		5812390	100

Ta	ble II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	er aı	ıd Pro	note	er Grou	ıp
G <sub>a</sub>	Outstanding		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promote	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				48.74					2833165
Sub-Total (A) (1)				48.74					2833165
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				48.74					2833165
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				37.45					2126312
(a(ii))				5.53					321340
(e)				8.27					480965
Sub-Total (B) (3)				51.26					2928617
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				51.26					2928617
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					5761782
Total (A+B+C				100					5761782

		Indi	viduals/Hind	u undivided I	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHISH BANSAL	ANIL KUMAR BANSAL	R.P. BANSAL	MANJU BANSAL	SAROJ BANSAL	PAWANKUMAR BANSAL	MEGHA CHOUDHARY
PAN (II)	ADXPA2938B	AAFPB2719N	AADPB5089R	AAFPB2718P	AADPB5085D	AALPP5154B	AKLPB2225P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	850615	623461	530945	512627	183175	123290	5568
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	850615	623461	530945	512627	183175	123290	5568
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.63	10.73	9.13	8.82	3.15	2.12	0.1
Number of Voting	g Rights held in ea	ach class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	850615	623461	530945	512627	183175	123290	5568
Class eg:y							
Total	850615	623461	530945	512627	183175	123290	5568
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.63	10.73	9.13	8.82	3.15	2.12	0.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.63	10.73	9.13	8.82	3.15	2.12	0.1
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	s pledged or other	wise encumbered	d (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	850615	623461	530945	512627	183175	123290	5568
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undi	vided Family
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHARU BANSAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHUPC9704C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3484	2833165
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3484	2833165
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	48.74
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	3484	2833165
Class eg:y		
Total	3484	2833165
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	48.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	48.74
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3484	2833165
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the			
Shareholders (I)	RAMESH SHANTILAL TOLAT	SANGEETHA S	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPT0818R	AIJPS3739F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	77115	132550	209665
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	77115	132550	209665
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	2.28	3.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	77115	132550	209665
Class eg:y			
Total	77115	132550	209665
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.33	2.28	3.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	2.28	3.61
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	77115	132550	209665

Reason for not providing PAN			

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	HUF	IEPF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)							PADAM C BANSAL
PAN (II)							ALJPB5983H
No. of the Shareholders (I)	70	46	2	335	1	283	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	112438	15858	3196	102443	12704	234326	102798
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	112438	15858	3196	102443	12704	234326	102798
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	0.27	0.05	1.76	0.22	4.03	1.77
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of s	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	112438	15858	3196	102443	12704	234326	102798
Class eg:y							
Total	112438	15858	3196	102443	12704	234326	102798
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.93	0.27	0.05	1.76	0.22	4.03	1.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	0.27	0.05	1.76	0.22	4.03	1.77
Number of Locked	in shares (XII						

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	112438	15858	3196	102443	12704	234326	102798
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.						
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	737					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	480965					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	480965					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.26					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	480965					
Class eg:y						
Total	480965					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.26					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.26					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	480965			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant